©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
March, 2008 - Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
CS2841B/D
CS2841B
Automotive Current Mode
PWM Control Circuit
The CS2841B provides all the necessary features to implement

1. 10 seconds max
2. 60 seconds max above 183°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
CS2841BEBN8 PDIP-8 50 Units / Rail
CS2841BEBN8G PDIP-8
(Pb-Free)
50 Units / Rail
CS2841BED14 SOIC-14 55 Units / Rail
CS2841BED14G SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
55 Units / Rail
CS2841BEDR14 SOIC-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
CS2841BEDR14G SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging